Rev 2.0, August 10, 2008                                                                                                                                                   Page 1 of 16
2200 Laurelwood Road, Santa Clara, CA 95054   Tel: (408) 855-0555   Fax: (408) 855-0550   www.SpectraLinear.com
 SL15100
 Programmable Spread Spectrum Clock Generator (SSCG)
Key Features
• Low power dissipation
      - 7.7mA-typ at 66MHz and VDD=3.3V
      - 6.8mA-typ at 66MHz and VDD=2.5V

Rev 2.0, August 10, 2008                                                                                                                                                   Page 16 of 16
 SL15100
Ordering Information [1]
Ordering Number [2] Marking Shipping Package Package Temperature
SL15100ZC-XXX TBD Tube 8-pin TSSOP 0 to 85°C
SL15100ZC-XXXT TBD Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP 0 to 85°C
SL15100ZI-XXX TBD Tube 8-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
SL15100ZI-XXXT TBD Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
Notes:
1. All SLI products are RoHS compliant.
2. “XXX” is “Dash” number and will be assigned by SLI for the final programmed samples or
production the units based on the each customer programming requirements.